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ARMACHINE OY

020 758 9500 - Rautatehtaankatu 18, 20200 Turku

Tekniset tiedot: Hytsu COT 0.35

Esite 1042, tallennettu 04.09.2007 16:55

* HELPPOKAYTTOINEN
* KEVYTRAKENTEINEN MUTTA TUKEVA
* KORVAAMATON APUVALINE TYNNYREIDEN SIIRTELYYN

COTO0.35




Tekniset tiedot

Esite 1042

Sivu 2

Yleistiedot

Merkki

Malli

Malli

Vuosimalli
Tyyppi

Hinta

Saatavuus
Nostokyky
Nostokorkeus
Omamassa + 5%
Kokonaisleveys
Kokonaispituus
Kokonaiskorkeus

Hytsu

COT 0.35

350kg / 1.460mm
Uusi
Tynnyrinpinontavaunu, manuaali
Kysy tarjousta!l
Varastossa
350kg

1.460mm

200kg

920mm
1.460mm
2.037mm

ARMACHINE OY

Rautatehtaankatu 18, 20200 Turku

Puh. 020 758 9500



